504125694 12/06/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4172364

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CITIZEN HOLDINGS CO., LTD.	10/12/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	1-12, TANASHICHO 6-CHOME, NISHITOKYO-SHI	
City:	TOKYO	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	188-8511	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14649992
Application Number:	14759436

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)293-7860

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: mahn@sughrue.com

Correspondent Name: SUGHRUE MION, PLLC

Address Line 1: 2100 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE NW, SUITE 800

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	Q219106
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARGARET AHN- SECRETARY
SIGNATURE:	/MARGARET AHN/
DATE SIGNED:	12/06/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Q219106AssignmentNameChange#page1.tif

PATENT 504125694 REEL: 040538 FRAME: 0600

(Pagel)

Certificate of the entire Registered Records

1–12, Tanashicho 6-chome, Nishitokyo-shi, Tokyo 188–8511 Japan CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD.

Company Code	0127-01-004744	
Trade Name	CITIZEN HOLDINGS CO., LTD.	Changed on April 1, 2007
	CITZEN HOLDINGS CO., LTD.	Registered on April 2, 2007
	CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD.	Changed on October 1, 2016
		Registered on October 5, 2016
Head Office	1–12, Tanashicho 6-chome, Nishitokyo-shi, Tokyo 188–8511 Japan	

(Page9)	
Absorption-type merger	(CITIZEN HOLDINGS CO., LTD.) absorbed CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD. of 1–12, Tanashicho 6–chome, Nishitokyo–shi, Tokyo 188–8511 Japan on October 1, 2016. Registered on October 5, 2016

This is an instrument certifying the entire record that has been registered in the registry and remains active.

October 12, 2016

Registrar

Takashi Seki (Seal)

Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau, Tanashi-Branch

PATENT REEL: 040538 FRAME: 0601

RECORDED: 12/06/2016

^{*}The underlined portion shows the deletion from the presently registered records.